Timber Sale Name: Skyles Lake
Bid Opening Date: 6/26/2009

TS#: 1611
County: Flathead

Location: Sections 33 T31N - R22E

Acreage: 178

Species

Estimated Tons/Species
Minmum Bid

Total Minimum Bid
BIDDER

Treasure State Timber
PO Box 2791

Kalispell, MT 59903

Kysar Enterprises

PO Box 10451
Kalispell, MT 59901
James Stupack

695 Lore Lake Road
Kalispell, MT 59901
Randy Birky Lodging
285 Hemler Creek Drive
Kalispell, MT 59901
Stoken Logging

PO Box 771

Eureka, MT 59917

Sawlogs
7,320
$13.19
$96,550.80

$16.72
$122,390.40

$18.16
$132,931.20

$17.31
$126,709.20

$13.70
$100,284.00

$13.50
$98,820.00

Pulp

TOTALS
7,320

$96,550.80

$122,390.40

$132,931.20

$126,709.20

$100,284.00

$98,820.00



