Timber Sale Name: **Skyles Lake** Bid Opening Date: 6/26/2009

TS#: 1611

County: Flathead

Location: Sections 33 T31N - R22E

Acreage: 178

Species	Sawlogs	Pulp	TOTALS
Estimated Tons/Species	7,320		7,320
Minmum Bid	\$13.19		
Total Minimum Bid	\$96,550.80		\$96,550.80
BIDDER			
Treasure State Timber			
PO Box 2791	\$16.72		
Kalispell, MT 59903	\$122,390.40		\$122,390.40
Kysar Enterprises			
PO Box 10451	\$18.16		
Kalispell, MT 59901	\$132,931.20		\$132,931.20
James Stupack			
695 Lore Lake Road	\$17.31		
Kalispell, MT 59901	\$126,709.20		\$126,709.20
Randy Birky Lodging			
285 Hemler Creek Drive	\$13.70		
Kalispell, MT 59901	\$100,284.00		\$100,284.00
Stoken Logging			
PO Box 771	\$13.50		
Eureka, MT 59917	\$98,820.00		\$98,820.00